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All Terrain Excavating, LLC
Alpha Wolf Excavation, LLC
Brittania Enterprises, Inc.
Bruce Fjarli

C&C Constructors, LLC
Central Pipeline, Inc.

CPI Acquisitions, LLC
Express Excavation, LLC

JB Steel, LLC

John Crane Construction, LLC
Johnny Cat, Inc.

Knife River Materials

Lallo Pipeline, Inc.

Ledford Construction Co.
MC Carlton Contracting, Inc.
Northcore USA, LLC

Pilot Rock Excavation, Inc.
T & M Excavation

Taylor Site Development, Inc.
Upper Rogue Excavation
Van Row Mechanical, Inc.

Medford Water Commission
www.medfordwater.org
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PREQUALIFIED CONTRACTORS

541-930-0814
541-821-1795
535-261-2522
541-773-9554
541-608-7123
541-826-2659
541-826-2390
541-821-3567
541-773-8325
541-415-4830
541-899-4494
541-770-2960
541-773-2344
541-535-8692
541-826-3602
503-391-7944
541-423-8419
541-941-1329
541-779-3565
541-621-2568
541-890-3500
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